

SC 320-2017
STATE Vs. SANDEEP @ RAHUL
FIR No. 173 /2017
(Mangol Puri)

06.01.2023

Present: Sh. Kumar Sanjay, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused in person.

No witness is present today. PW Ct. Amit has sent request for today. He alongwith PW Ct. Sunil (at serial no. 16) and Ct. Ghanshyam (at serial no. 21) be summoned for the next date of hearing.

List for PE on 05.04.2022.

(Vikram)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/06.01.2023